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Oakland County (continued)

Novi WellBridge of Novi • (248) 662-2300
Novi Whitehall Healthcare Center • • (248) 349-2200
Orchard Lake Villa at Green Lake Estates • • (248) 363-4121
Orion Villa at Silverbell Estates • • (248) 391-0900
Rochester Hills Bellbrook • • (248) 656-6304
Rochester Hills Pomeroy Living Rochester Skilled Rehab • • (248) 852-7800
Rochester Hills MediLodge of Rochester Hills • • (248) 651-4422
Rochester Hills WellBridge of Rochester Hills • • (248) 218-4800
Royal Oak Greenfield Rehab & Nursing • • (248) 288-6610
South Lyon S. Lyon Senior Care & Rehab • • (248) 437-2048
Southfield Evergreen - Beaumont Health & Rehab Ctr. • (248) 203-9000
Southfield Lahser Hills Care Center • • (248) 354-3222
Southfield The Lakeland Center • (248) 352-7390
Southfield MediLodge of Southfield • • (248) 557-0050
Southfield Oakland Regional Hospital • • (248) 423-5100
Southfield St. Anne’s Mead (248) 557-1221
Troy Heartland Health Care Center • (248) 729-4400
Waterford Canterbury-on-the-Lake • • (248) 674-9292
Waterford Lourdes Nursing Home • • (248) 674-2241
Waterford Regency at Waterford • • (248) 836-1000
W. Bloomfield Bloomfield Orchard Villa • • (248) 360-4443
W. Bloomfield Marvin & Betty Danto Health Care Ctr. • • (248) 788-5300
W. Bloomfield Notting Hill of W. Bloomfield • • (248) 592-2000
W. Bloomfield SKLD W. Bloomfield • (248) 661-1700
W. Bloomfield W. Bloomfield  Health & Rehab Ctr. • • (248) 661-1600
White Lake Neighborhoods of White Lake • • (248) 618-4100

St. Clair County
East China MediLodge of St. Clair • • (810) 329-4736
Fort Gratiot MediLodge of Port Huron • • (810) 385-7447
Fort Gratiot Regency-on-the-Lake • • (810) 385-7260
Port Huron Marwood Manor Nursing Home • • (810) 982-8591
Yale MediLodge of Yale • • (810) 387-3226

Washtenaw County
Ann Arbor Glacier Hills • • (734) 769-6410
Ann Arbor Heartland Health Care Center • • (734) 975-2600
Ann Arbor Regency at Bluffs Park • • (734) 887-8700
Ann Arbor Whitehall Healthcare Center • • (734) 971-3230
Chelsea Kresge Healthcare & Rehab Ctr. • • (734) 475-7310
Saline Evangelical Home - EHM Senior Solutions • • (734) 429-9401
Whitmore Lake Regency at Whitmore Lake • • (734) 449-4431
Ypsilanti The Gilbert Residence • • (734) 482-9498
Ypsilanti Superior Woods Healthcare Ctr. • • (734) 547-7600
Ypsilanti Villa at Parkridge • • (734) 714-5600

Wayne County
Allen Park Heartland Health Care Center • • (313) 386-2150
Canton Heartland Health Care Center • (734) 394-3100
Canton Regency at Canton • • (734) 879-4100
Dearborn Beaumont Rehab & Continuing Care • • (313) 253-9700
Dearborn Henry Ford Village • • (877) 796-3458
Dearborn Hts. Heartland Health Care Center • • (313) 274-4600
Dearborn Hts. Imperial, a Villa Center • • (313) 291-6200
Detroit Advantage Living Center - Northwest • • (313) 273-8764
Detroit Advantage Living Center - Samaritian • • (313) 344-4100
Detroit Alpha Manor Nursing Home • • (313) 579-2900
Detroit Ambassador, a Villa Center • • (313) 821-3525
Detroit The Bay at Cranbrook • • (313) 366-2900
Detroit The Bay at Elmwood • • (313) 922-1600
Detroit The Bay at Woodward • • (313) 922-1600
Detroit Beaconshire Nursing Center • (313) 534-8400
Detroit Boulevard Manor • • (313) 579-2255
Detroit Boulevard Temple Care Ctr. • • (313) 895-5340
Detroit Eastwood Convalescent Ctr. • • (313) 923-5816
Detroit Fairlane Senior Care & Rehab • • (313) 273-6850

Livingston County
Brighton Caretel Inns of Brighton • • (810) 220-5222
Howell MediLodge of Howell • • (517) 548-1900
Howell MediLodge of Livingston • • (517) 546-4210
Howell WellBridge of Brighton • • (517) 947-4400
Pinckney WellBridge of Pinckney • • (734) 954-6700

Macomb County
Armada Advantage Living Center - Armada • • (586) 784-5322
Center Line Father Murray, a Villa Center • • (586) 755-2400
Chesterfield The Village of East Harbor • • (586) 725-6030
Clinton Twp. Church of Christ Care Center • (586) 791-2470
Clinton Twp. Clinton-Aire Health Care Ctr. • • (586) 286-7100
Clinton Twp. LakePointe Senior Care & Rehab • • (586) 468-0827
Fraser Fraser Villa • • (586) 293-3300
Mt. Clemens Martha T. Berry Medical Care Facility • • (586) 469-5265
Richmond MediLodge of Richmond • • (586) 727-7562
Romeo Romeo Continuing Care, Inc. • • (586) 752-2581
Romeo Romeo Nursing Center • (586) 752-3571
Romeo WellBridge of Romeo • • (586) 589-3800
Roseville Advantage Living Ctr. - Roseville • • (586) 773-6022
Shelby Twp. Regency at Shelby Township • • (586) 580-5500
Shelby Twp. Shelby Crossing Health Campus • • (586) 532-2100
Shelby Twp. Shelby - Beaumont Health & Rehab Ctr. • • (586) 566-1100
St. Clair Shores ShorePointe - Beaumont Health & Rehab Ctr. • • (586) 779-7000
St. Clair Shores St. Mary’s Nursing & Rehab • • (586) 772-4300
Sterling Hts. Heartland Health Care Center • (586) 274-9044
Sterling Hts. Medilodge of Shoreline • • (586) 247-4700
Sterling Hts. Lakeside Manor Skilled Nursing & Rehab • • (586) 488-1400
Sterling Hts. MediLodge of Sterling Heights • • (586) 939-0200
Sterling Hts. Pomeroy Living Sterling Skilled Rehab • • (586) 978-2280
Utica Regency Manor Nursing & Rehab • • (586) 739-7700
Warren Advantage Living Ctr. - Warren • • (586) 751-6200
Warren Autumn Woods Residential Care • • (586) 574-3444
Warren St. Anthony Healthcare Center • • (586) 977-6700
Warren Villa at City Center • • (586) 759-5960
Warren Warren Woods Health & Rehab • • (586) 759-0700

Monroe County
Monroe Fountain View of Monroe • • (734) 243-8800
Monroe MediLodge of Monroe • • (734) 242-6282
Monroe The Oasis at Monroe Rehab & Healthcare Ctr. • • (734) 242-4848
Monroe ProMedica Skilled Care & Rehab • • (734) 240-1820
Monroe Sisters of Immaculate Heart Mary • • (734) 240-9742
Monroe WellSpring Lutheran Services • • (734) 241-9533

Oakland County
Beverly Hills Cambridge S. Healthcare Ctr. • • (248) 647-6500
Bloomfield Hills Cedarbrook of Bloomfield Hills (248) 629-0132
Bloomfield Hills SKLD Bloomfield Hills • (248) 645-2900
Bloomfield Hills Woodward Hills - Beaumont Health & Rehab Ctr. • • (248) 644-5522
Clarkston Clarkston Specialty Healthcare Ctr. • • (248) 674-0903
Clawson Cambridge N. Healthcare Ctr. • • (248) 435-5200
Commerce Westlake Health Campus • • (248) 363-9400
Farmington White Pine Rehab & Care Ctr. • • (248) 477-7373
Farmington Hills Botsford Rehab & Cont. Care Ctr. • • (248) 426-6958
Farmington Hills The Manor of Farmington Hills • • (248) 476-8300
Ferndale OakRidge Manor • • (248) 547-6227
Holly Holly Convalescent Center • • (248) 634-9281
Holly Mission Point Nursing & Rehab of Holly • • (248) 708-3100
Lake Orion Lake Orion Nursing Center • • (248) 693-0505
Madison Hts. Cambridge E. HealthCare Ctr. • • (248) 585-7010
Milford MediLodge of Milford • (248) 685-1460
Milford West Hickory Haven • • (248) 684-6635
Novi Fox Run • • (248) 668-8770
Novi The Manor of Novi • • (248) 477-2000
Novi Maple Manor Rehab Center • • (248) 624-8800

nursing/rehab centers

City                       Facility Name                   Medicaid      Medicare        Phone City                       Facility Name                   Medicaid      Medicare        Phone City                       Facility Name                   Medicaid      Medicare        Phone

Wayne County (continued)

Detroit Hamilton Nursing Home • • (313) 921-1580
Detroit Hartford Nursing & Rehab Ctr. • • (313) 836-1700
Detroit Heritage Manor • • (313) 491-7920
Detroit Law-Den Nursing Home • • (313) 867-1719
Detroit OakPointe Senior Care & Rehab • • (313) 864-8481
Detroit Omni Continuing Care • • (313) 571-5555
Detroit Qualicare Nursing Home • • (313) 925-6655
Detroit Redford Geriatric Village • • (313) 534-1440
Detroit Regency Heights • • (313) 533-5002
Detroit Riverview Health & Rehab • • (313) 432-1200
Detroit St. Anne’s Conv. Center • • (313) 886-2500
Detroit St. Francis Nursing Center • • (313) 823-0435
Detroit St. James Nursing Center • • (313) 372-4065
Detroit Sheffield Manor Nursing & Rehab • • (313) 835-4775
Detroit Villa at Great Lakes Crossing • • (313) 534-1440
Detroit West Oaks Senior Care & Rehab • • (313) 255-6450
Detroit Westwood Nursing Center • • (313) 345-5000
Grosse Pte Woods Heartland Health Care Center • (586) 778-0800
Grosse Pte Woods The Rivers Grosse Pointe • (313) 821-7095
Hamtramck St. Joseph’s, a Villa Center • • (313) 874-4500
Harper Woods Advantage Living Ctr. - Harper Woods • • (313) 881-9556
Highland Park Villa at the Park • • (313) 883-3585
Livonia Autumn Woods – Livonia • • (734) 425-4200
Livonia Camelot Hall Conv. Centre • • (734) 522-1444
Livonia Heartland Health Care Center • • (734) 427-8270
Livonia Livonia Woods Nursing & Rehab • • (734) 421-6564
Livonia Marycrest • • (734) 743-4000
Livonia Marywood Nursing Care Ctr. • • (734) 464-0600
Livonia SKLD • • (248) 476-0555
Livonia St. Jude Nursing Center • • (734) 261-4800
Livonia Woodhaven Retirement Comm. • • (734) 261-9000
Livonia WellSpring Lutheran Services • • (734) 425-4814
Northville Star Manor of Northville • (248) 349-4290
Plymouth MediLodge of Plymouth • • (734) 453-3983
Plymouth SKLD • • (734) 455-0510
Redford Advantage Living Ctr. - Redford • • (313) 531-6874
Riverview Aerius Health Center • • (734) 561-7001 
Riverview Belle Fountan • • (734) 282-2100
Riverview Rivergate Health Care Center • • (734) 284-7200
Riverview Rivergate Terrace • • (734) 284-8000
Southgate Advantage Living Center - Southgate • • (734) 284-4620
Taylor MediLodge of Taylor • • (734) 287-8580
Taylor Regency, a Villa Center • • (734) 287-4710
Taylor Tendercare Health & Rehab • • (734) 287-1230
Trenton Aberdeen Skilled Nursing • • (734) 671-3500
Wayne Advantage Living Center - Wayne • • (734) 729-4436
Wayne Maple Manor Rehab Center • (734) 727-0440
Wayne Transitional Health Services • • (734) 721-0740
Wayne Wayne Health & Rehab • • (734) 729-4436
Westland Four Chaplains Nursing Care Ctr. • • (734) 261-9500
Westland Four Seasons Nursing Center • • (734) 416-2000
Westland Hope Healthcare Center • • (734) 326-1200
Westland Westland, a Villa Center • • (734) 728-6100
Woodhaven Symphony Applewood • • (734) 676-7575

The following is a comprehensive list of all Nursing/Rehabilitation Centers in Metro Detroit and Southeastern Michigan. Every attempt has been made to provide accurate information, if you
find incorrect/missing information, please contact Alternatives for Seniors at 800-350-0770 ext. 201 * Red indicates advertiser.
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The Meadows Glen Ellyn

WEST AREA

60 N. Nicoll Way • Glen Ellyn, Illinois 60137 • (630) 942-0600

The Meadows rental retirement community is the pride of Glen Ellyn. Situated

next to a lovely community park and conveniently located near popular

restaurants and shopping spots, The Meadows has an ideal location. One

affordable monthly fee covers virtually everything: Independent and Assisted

Living, full-service dining, housekeeping, transportation, 24-hour staff, social,

educational and/or fitness programs daily, indoor pool, wellness center and

more. Discover the meaning of exceptional senior living.

� ��

The Kenwood Lake View

CITY OF CHICAGO

3121 N. Sheridan Road • Chicago, Illinois 60657 • (773) 404-9800

Located in the historic Lake View neighborhood, The Kenwood offers affordable

rental retirement living with easy access to everything Chicago has to offer. Our

beautiful studio and one bedroom apartments are spacious and bright and

there’s no entrance fee or long-term financial commitment. The Kenwood offers

Independent and Assisted Living, full-service dining, housekeeping, scheduled

transportation, educational, fitness and/or social programs daily, 24-hour staff

and more. Discover the meaning of exceptional senior living.

�

The Ivy Apartments

CITY OF CHICAGO

2437 North Southport • Chicago, Illinois 60614 • (773) 472-8400 • www.ivyseniorliving.com

Located in historic Lincoln Park, The Ivy offers elegant retirement living and a

genuine sense of community.  Individual well-being and quality of life are our

highest priorities.  Our residents live well: either independently, or with support

from our first-class staff, in spacious apartments with full kitchens and baths.

The good life here includes three outstanding meals daily, a vast array of social and cultural

activities–from shopping sprees to string quartets–, plus on-site, board-certified physicians,

transportation services, and 24-hour security.  Pet-friendly, too!  Call today for a personal tour.
�

Holley Court Terrace

WEST AREA

1111 Ontario Street • Oak Park, Illinois 60302 • (708) 383-1111

Holley Court Terrace is located in vibrant downtown Oak Park within two blocks of

shops, restaurants, theaters and Austin Gardens Park. Our spacious one and two

bedroom rental apartments with floor to ceiling windows showcase the surrounding

neighborhood.  Enjoy gourmet meals in our Terrace Dining Room that offers dramatic

views of the beautiful Chicago skyline. Our inviting lifestyle provides the services and amenities that liberate you

from the chores of cooking, cleaning and maintenance. Holley Court Terrace gives you the conveniences of home

with the freedom to experience all that makes life worth living! Call to schedule lunch and a tour.

�

The Heritage Des Plaines

NORTH/NW AREA

800 South River Road • Des Plaines, Illinois 60016 • (847) 699-8600

Located in the heart of downtown Des Plaines, The Heritage rental retirement

community offers the warmth and comfort of small town living with access to big

city culture and events. One affordable monthly fee covers virtually everything

including Independent and Assisted Living, full-service dining, housekeeping,

transportation, 24-hour staff, social, educational and/or fitness programs daily,

indoor pool and more. Spacious studio, alcove, one and two bedroom apartments

available. Discover the meaning of exceptional senior living.

�
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Addolorata Villa - Franciscan Communities
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555 McHenry Road

(847) 537-2900
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Michigan
Southeastern Areas

Please remember to say

FREE Personal Assistance
(888) 904-1990

AlternativesforSeniors.com

Assisted Living
Memory Care
Independent Living
Senior Apartments

Continuing Care
Retirement
Nursing/Rehab
Home Care

Senior Housing &  Services Resource Since 1992

Details on over 

400 Listings
with more online

Winter/Spring

Call today if you would
like to receive copies of
the FREE directory or if

you would like us to
send a copy to your

client/patient.

Michigan - Southeastern Areas
PRINT DIRECTORy

(888) 533-INFO (4636)
Press 1

� = Livingston County
� = Macomb County

� = Monroe County
� = Oakland County

� = St. Clair County
� = Washtenaw County

� = Wayne County
� = Surrounding Areas

Regions Covered By This Guide Legend: 

Counties Not Covered Above

assisted living communities
City Facility Name Address Phone City Facility Name Address Phone

Since 1992, Residential Marketing Concepts, Inc. has provided senior housing and care information to families and healthcare professionals under
the name Alternatives for Seniors. Our goal is to present healthcare professionals, seniors and families with a source of well-organized and clearly
presented senior housing and care services information. Communities listed as shown in  Winter / Spring 2021 print directory.

adult day .. page 4

Alternatives for Seniors has been helping seniors, 
families and healthcare professionals understand the
many options available – let us assist your family today. 

Make ONE Phone Call... and have access to 
multiple communities and services.

(888) 904-1990
WE ASSIST - FREE Personal Assistance

Have a patient or
client that is thinking
of choosing a senior
living community 
or senior service?

continued on page 2

Oakland County (continued)
Lake Orion Pomeroy Living Orion ..........................................101 E. Scripps Road .......................... (248) 621-3100
Milford American House Milford ....................................700 Napa Valley Drive...................... (248) 295-7308
New Hudson Abbey Park at Mill River ....................................28413 Abbey Lane ............................ (248) 437-6550
Novi Anthology of Novi ..................................................42400 W. 12 Mile Road .................. (734) 335-8439
Novi Fox Run ........................................................................41215 Fox Run Road ........................ (800) 989-6467
Novi Rose Senior Living at Providence Park........47400 Heritage Drive ...................... (248) 513-8900
Novi Waltonwood Twelve Oaks ................................27495 Huron Circle .......................... (248) 735-1030
Oak Park Coville Assisted Living Apartments ..............15100 W. Ten Mile Road ................ (248) 661-1836
Oakland Twp. Blossom Ridge - The Residences ....................3145 Lily Trail ...................................... (248) 759-8500
Oakland Twp. Blossom Springs - Assisted Living ..................3215 Silverbell Road ........................ (248) 601-0505
Pontiac American House Oakland ..................................1915 Baldwin Avenue ...................... (248) 494-4310
Rochester Hills American House Elmwood ................................2251 W. Auburn Road...................... (248) 507-4727
Rochester Hills American House Stone ........................................3741 South Adams Road ................ (248) 507-4242
Rochester Hills American House Village......................................3617 South Adams Road ................ (248) 729-0048
Rochester Hills Anthology of Rochester Hills............................1775 South Rochester Road ........ (248) 266-2959
Rochester Hills Pomeroy Living Rochester ................................3466 W. South Boulevard .............. (248) 564-2200
Rochester Hills Waltonwood Main ................................................1401 Rochester Road ...................... (248) 601-7600
Rochester Hills Waltonwood  University ......................................3280 Walton Boulevard .................. (248) 375-9664
Royal Oak Chester Street Residence ..................................1725 Chester Road ............................ (248) 439-6800
Royal Oak Royal Oak House ....................................................1900 N. Washington Avenue........ (248) 585-2550
Royal Oak Waltonwood Royal Oak ......................................3450 W. 13 Mile Road...................... (248) 549-6400
South Lyon Cambrian Senior Living ......................................52365 Ten Mile Road........................ (248) 344-0001
Southfield The Park at Franklin ..............................................28301 Franklin Road ........................ (248) 277-5259
Southfield St. Anne’s Mead ......................................................16106 W. 12 Mile Road .................. (248) 557-1221
Troy American House Troy ..........................................2300 Grand Haven Drive ................ (248) 556-2944
Troy Anthology of Troy ..................................................3400 Livernois Road ........................ (248) 282-6009
Troy Brookdale Troy ........................................................4850 Northfield Pkwy. .................... (888) 229-9739  
Waterford Canterbury-on-the-Lake ....................................5601 Hatchery Road ........................ (248) 674-9292  
Waterford Waterford Oaks Senior Care ............................3385 Pontiac Lake Road.................. (248) 390-6602  
West Bloomfield American House West Bloomfield ................5859 W. Maple Road ........................ (248) 579-4636
West Bloomfield Fleischman Residence/Blumberg Plaza ....6710 West Maple Road .................. (248) 661-1836
West Bloomfield Townehall Place ......................................................4460 Orchard Lake Road ................ (248) 683-1010

Washtenaw County
Ann Arbor Brookdale Ann Arbor............................................2190 Ann Arbor-Saline Rd. ............ (844) 795-9255
Chelsea Glazier Commons and The Oasis ..................805 West Middle Street.................. (734) 385-1323
Ypsilanti American House Carpenter ..............................3470 Carpenter Road ...................... (734) 557-4035

Wayne County
Belleville Cedar Woods Assisted Living ..........................44401 I-94 S. Service Drive .......... (734) 699-2900
Canton Crystal Creek Assisted Living ............................8121 N. Lilley Road............................ (734) 453-3203
Canton Waltonwood Carriage Park ..............................2000 Canton Center Road.............. (734) 844-3060
Canton Waltonwood Cherry Hill ....................................42600 Cherry Hill Road .................. (734) 981-5070
Dearborn Beaumont Commons-Dearborn ....................16351 Rotunda Drive ...................... (800) 642-4663
Dearborn Henry Ford Village..................................................15101 Ford Road ................................ (877) 796-3458

Livingston County
Brighton Ashley Court of Brighton ....................................7400 Challis Road .............................. (810) 225-7400
 Brighton Brookdale Brighton ..............................................833 East Grand River ........................ (844) 574-6630
Hartland Hidden Creek ............................................................2848 Hartland Road.......................... (810) 632-7670
Howell Village Manor Retirement ................................9501 East Highland Road .............. (810) 632-6200

Macomb County
Armada Advantage Living Center - Armada Village ....22600 W. Main Street ...................... (586) 784-5322
Chesterfield The Village of East Harbor ................................33875 Kiely Drive .............................. (586) 725-6030
Clinton Twp. American House Lakeside..................................15731 19 Mile Road.......................... (586) 930-0240
Clinton Twp. Church of Christ Assisted Living......................23621 Fifteen Mile Road ................ (586) 791-2471
Clinton Twp. Rose Senior Living .................................................. 44003 Partridge Creek Blvd......... (586) 840-0840
Clinton Twp. Villa Bella of Clinton Twp...................................15894 Nineteen Mile Rd. .............. (888) 792-3552
Roseville American House East I ........................................17255 Common Road ...................... (586) 838-1887
Roseville American House East II........................................18760 13 Mile Road.......................... (586) 838-2503
Shelby Twp. Bickford Assisted Living & Memory Care ......48251 Schoenherr Road ................ (586) 685-5800
Sterling Heights American House Sterling Heights ..................11255 15 Mile Road.......................... (586) 930-0242
Sterling Heights American House Sterling Meadows ............33433 Schoenherr Road ................ (586) 690-6939
Sterling Heights American House Sterling Woods ..................36430 Van Dyke Avenue ................ (586) 690-6937
Sterling Heights Arden Courts Memory Care Community ..11095 14 Mile Road.......................... (586) 795-0998
Sterling Heights Pomeroy Living Sterling ......................................2200 Fifteen Mile Road .................. (586) 554-7200
Sterling Heights Shorehaven ................................................................14560 Lakeside Circle ...................... (866) 305-7731
Sterling Heights Waltonwood Lakeside ........................................14650 Lakeside Circle ...................... (586) 532-6200
Utica Brookdale Utica ......................................................45969 N. Pointe Blvd. ...................... (888) 672-1280  
Utica Northpoint Village of Utica ..............................45201 Northpointe Blvd................. (586) 739-9545  
Warren The Arbor Inn............................................................14030 E. 14 Mile Road .................... (586) 296-3260
Warren Park Place - Signature American House Comm. ......29250 Heritage Pkwy. ...................... (586) 933-5749

Monroe County
Monroe Brookdale Monroe ................................................1605 Fredericks Drive ...................... (888) 725-9695

Oakland County
Auburn Hills First & Main of Auburn Hills ............................3051 E. Walton Boulevard ............ (248) 282-4094
Bingham Farms Arden Courts Memory Care Community ..24005 W. 13 Mile Road .................. (248) 644-8100
Birmingham Sheridan at Birmingham ....................................2400 E. Lincoln Street ...................... (844) 401-0587
Bloomfield Hills Samaritas Senior Living of Bloomfield Hills ..6257 Telegraph Road........................ (248) 723-6275
Bloomfield Twp. First & Main of Bloomfield Township..........100 W. Square Lake Road .............. (248) 282-4088
Bloomfield Twp. Thrive Assisted Living ..........................................Helston Road ........................................ (877) 541-6961
Commerce Twp. First & Main of Commerce Township ..........2500 Martin Parkway ...................... (248) 387-2961
Farmington Hills American House Farmington Hills ................24400 Middlebelt Road .................. (248) 809-1670
Farmington Hills Courtyard Manor of Farmington Hills ........29750 Farmington Road ................ (248) 539-0104
Farmington Hills Farmington Hills Inn..............................................30350 W. 12 Mile Road .................. (248) 851-9640
Farmington Hills Grand Oak Senior Living ....................................28207 Grand Duke Drive ................ (844) 768-0680
Farmington Hills Halsted Place ............................................................29451 Halsted ......................................(248) 489-8988
Farmington Hills Haworth Center ......................................................30225 W. 13 Mile Road ....................(248) 539-3131
Hazel Park American House Hazel Park ............................777 E. Woodward Heights Blvd. .... (248) 213-6767
Holly Brookdale Grand Blanc........................................5080 Baldwin Road .......................... (866) 466-0511

When calling or visiting,
don’t forget to say...
“I saw your listing in
Alternatives 

for Seniors!”
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home care services 
company name service area or corporate office location phone

adult day services
company name service area or corporate office location phone

senior apartments
City Facility Name Address Phone City Facility Name Address Phone City Facility Name Address Phone

independent living communities

hospice care
company name service area or corporate office location phone

Angela Hospice .................................................. 14100 Newburgh Road • Livonia .................................... (866) 464-7810
Arbor Hospice .................................................... 2366 Oak Valley Drive • Ann Arbor .............................. (888) 992-2273
Compassus Hospice ........................................ 30665 Northwestern Hwy., Ste. 150 • Farmington Hills .. (248) 355-9900
Hospice of Michigan ...................................... 2366 Oak Valley Drive • Ann Arbor .............................. (888) 247-5701
The Residence of Arbor Hospice.............. 440 W. Russell St., Ste. 100 • Saline .............................. (888) 992-2273

Alzheimer’s Assoc. - Comstock Day Program ....66 Lothrop Road • Detroit ................................................ (800) 272-3900

Alzheimer’s Assoc. - Sakwa Day Program ......25200 Telegraph Rd., Ste. 300 • Southfield ............ (800) 272-3900

Angel Gardens ....................................................38910 Six Mile Rd. • Livonia ............................................ (734) 464-2772

Dorothy & Peter Brown Adult Day Program ......29699 Southfield • Southfield ........................................ (248) 233-4392 

Dorothy & Peter Brown Adult Day Program ......6720 W. Maple • W. Bloomfield .................................... (248) 592-5032

Huron Valley PACE® ..........................................2940 Ellsworth Road • Ypsilanti .................................... (734) 527-5777

Plymouth Terrace/Adult Day Care ............205 Haggerty Road • Plymouth .................................... (734) 451-0700

SarahCare Adult Day Care - Lakeside ......13425 19 Mile Rd., Ste. 500 • Sterling Hgts. .......... (586) 731-2273

Thome PACE® ......................................................2282 Springport Road • Jackson .................................. (517) 768-9791

assisted living communities

City Facility Name Address Phone

memory care
City Facility Name Address Phone

Washtenaw County (continued)

Dexter The Cedars of Dexter ........................................411 Cedars Lane .................................... (734) 792-9702
Ypsilanti American House Carpenter ..........................3470 Carpenter Road.......................... (734) 557-4035

Wayne County
Brownstown American House Brownstown ....................21400 Dix Toledo Road ...................... (734) 799-5110
Canton Waltonwood Carriage Park............................2000 N. Canton Center ...................... (734) 844-3060
Canton Waltonwood Cherry Hill..................................42600 Cherry Hill Road ...................... (734) 981-7100
Dearborn Beaumont Commons-Dearborn..................16351 Rotunda Drive.......................... (800) 642-4663
Dearborn Henry Ford Village ..............................................15101 Ford Road .................................. (877) 796-3458
Dearborn Hgts. American House Dearborn Heights ..........26600 Ann Arbor Trail ........................ (313) 449-8213
Grosse Pte. Farms American House Grosse Pointe at Cottage ..161 Kercheval Avenue........................ (313) 736-5839
Livonia American House Livonia..................................11525 Farmington Road.................... (734) 259-2662
Livonia Angel Gardens ......................................................38910 Six Mile Road............................ (734) 464-2772
Riverview American House Riverview ..........................20300 Fort Street.................................. (844) 458-6811 
Southgate American House Southgate ..........................16333 Allen Road.................................. (734) 329-0209 
Taylor American House Southland ..........................25250 Eureka Road .............................. (734) 961-4761
Westland American House Westland Hunter ............35700 Hunter Avenue ........................ (734) 329-0430 
Westland American House Westland Joy ....................39201 Joy Road...................................... (734) 329-0341
Westland American House Westland Venoy ............1660 Venoy Road .................................. (734) 325-1680
Westland The Village of Westland ..................................32001 Cherry Hill Road ...................... (734) 728-5222
Westland Westhaven Manor ..............................................34601 Elmwood .................................... (734) 729-3690

Surrounding Areas
Flint / Saginaw / Midland Areas
Flint American House North ....................................3375 N. Linden Road .......................... (810) 272-9060
Flint Twp. Genesee Gardens ................................................4495 Calkins Road ................................ (888) 429-1317
Frankenmuth Winter Village ......................................................255 Mayer Road.................................... (888) 864-2034
Grand Blanc American House Grand Blanc ......................12640 Holly Road ................................ (810) 272-9030
Midland Colonial Villa..........................................................5007 Universal Drive............................(866) 636-1970
Saginaw Swanhaven Manor ............................................300 Kennely Road ................................ (989) 781-6909
Saginaw Wescourt..................................................................4141 McCarty Road ............................ (888) 415-1854

Grand Rapids / Muskegon Area
Grand Rapids American House Grand Rapids ....................2619 Kalamazoo Ave. SE .................. (616) 773-2380
Grand Rapids Lincoln Square ......................................................3121 Lake Michigan Dr. NW ............ (888) 694-1816
Grand Rapids Sentinel Pointe Retirement Community ....2900 Thornhills Ave. SE .................... (866) 723-5909
Holland American House Holland ................................11909 James Street ............................ (616) 773-2413
Jenison American House Jenison ................................8001 Cottonwood Drive .................... (616) 222-0868
Spring Lake American House Lloyds Bayou ....................17046 Lloyds Bayou Drive ................ (616) 622-2505
Spring Lake American House Spring Lake ........................18100 174th Avenue .......................... (616) 828-0605
Wyoming Aurora Pond ..........................................................2380 Aurora Pond Dr. SW ................ (888) 420-3128

Lansing / Jackson / Southern Area
Adrian Brookdale Adrian ................................................1200 Corporate Drive ........................ (888) 711-9059
East Lansing The Marquette......................................................5968 Park Lake Road .......................... (888) 642-7280
Lansing Grandhaven Manor............................................3215 W. Mt. Hope Avenue .............. (517) 372-4499
Lansing Grandhaven Manor II........................................3225 W. Mt. Hope Avenue .............. (517) 367-8990

Northern Michigan
Charlevoix American House Charlevoix ..........................615 Petoskey Avenue ........................ (231) 366-4195
Petoskey American House Petoskey..............................2000 E. Mitchell Road ........................ (231) 683-4385  
Traverse City Glen Eagle................................................................3950 Sumac Drive ................................ (888) 415-5939

Affordable HomeCare .................................. 30640 W. 12 Mile Rd. • Farmington Hills.................... (248) 419-5010
AmeriCare Homecare .................................... 38910 Six Mile Road • Livonia.......................................... (734) 464-2773
Angels at Home Care .................................... 32781 Middlebelt Rd., Ste. G • Farmington Hills.... (248) 254-1234
Assured Home Nursing Services.............. 725 S. Adams, Ste. 258 • Birmingham ........................ (248) 593-8134
BrightStar Care.................................................. Serving Southeast Michigan .............................................. (248) 449-5110
Comfort Keepers .............................................. 981 N. Mill Street • Plymouth .......................................... (734) 203-0015
DediCare Solutions, LLC .............................. 1311 S. Linden Rd., Ste. B • Flint .................................... (810) 354-8085
Home Care Solutions II - Baptist Manor .. 30275 W. 13 Mile Rd. • Farmington Hills.................... (248) 538-4000
Home Instead Senior Care .......................... 51432 Van Dyke Ave. • Shelby Twp............................... (586) 992-0100
Interim HealthCare ........................................ 67200 Van Dyke Rd., Ste. 101 • Washington ............(586) 281-6280
Marisa Home Care, LLC ................................ 27698 Franklin Road • Southfield ..................................(248) 354-7600 
Pure Home Care Services ............................ 31275 Fraser Drive • Fraser ................................................(586) 293-2457
Senior Helpers .................................................. Serving Western Wayne & Oakland Counties ..........(248) 865-1000 
Senior Helpers .................................................. Serving Eastern Wayne & Macomb Counties ..........(313) 885-0600 
Synergy HomeCare of Farmington ........ 23623 Farmington Rd. • Farmington ............................ (248) 919-1244

continued from page 1

Livingston County
Howell Oakhaven Manor ....................................................1320 Ashebury .............................. (517) 548-9870

Macomb County
Center Line Dunn Family Apartments....................................8400 Engleman Street .............. (800) 593-3052
Clinton Twp. Church of Christ Senior Housing ....................23561 15 Mile Road .................... (586) 792-6441
Utica Northpoint Village of Utica................................45201 Northpointe Blvd. .......... (586) 739-9545
Warren Tivoli Manor Co-op Apartments ....................28103 Imperial Drive .................. (800) 593-3052

Monroe County
Carleton Carleton Co-op Apartments ..............................188 Center Street ........................ (800) 593-3052

Oakland County
Clawson Clawson Manor ......................................................255 West 14 Mile Road ............ (248) 435-5650
Ferndale Ferndale Park Co-op - formerly Royal Oak Towers ..20800 Wyoming ............................ (248) 542-0881
Hazel Park Hazel Park Manor Co-op Apartments ..........701 E. Woodward Heights ...... (800) 593-3052
Madison Hgts. Madison Heights Co-op Apartments............500 E. Irving Avenue .................. (800) 593-3052
Madison Hgts. New Horizons Co-op Apartments ..................31101 Edward Street .................. (800) 593-3052
New Hudson Abbey Park at Mill River......................................28413 Abbey Lane ...................... (248) 437-6550
Pontiac Elmhaven Manor ....................................................600 W. Walton Boulevard ........ (248) 451-1370  
Pontiac Pontiac Village Estates Co-op Apts. ..............1200 Colony Lane ........................ (800) 593-3052
Pontiac The Village of Oakland Woods ........................420 South Opdyke Road .......... (248) 334-4379
Rochester Hills Samaritas Affordable Living ..............................2566 Walton Boulevard ............ (248) 375-1810
Royal Oak Barton Towers Co-op Apartments ................333 N. Troy Street ........................ (800) 593-3052
Royal Oak Royal Oak Manor Co-op Apartments ..........606 Williams Street .................... (800) 593-3052

St. Clair County
Fort Gratiot Blue Water Lodge....................................................2840 Keewahdin Road ................(888) 420-3110
Port Huron Porthaven Manor....................................................3900 Aspen Drive ..........................(810) 985-4222

Washtenaw
Chelsea The Pines Senior Apartments ..........................325 Wilkinson Street ..................(734) 433-9130

Wayne County
Belleville Belleville Co-op Apartments ............................575 Sumpter Road ...................... (800) 593-3052
Dearborn Normandy Apartments........................................24320 Michigan Avenue .......... (313) 562-4024
Dearborn Hts. Dearborn Heights Co-op Apartments ..........16600 W. Outer Drive ................ (800) 593-3052
Detroit Gratiot Woods Co-op Apartments ................5500 McClellan.............................. (800) 593-3052
Detroit Meyers Plaza Co-op Apartments ....................18000 Meyers ................................ (800) 593-3052
Detroit Rio Vista Detroit Co-op Apartments ............1250 18th Street .......................... (800) 593-3052
Ecorse Ecorse Manor Co-op Apartments ..................4560 9th Street.............................. (800) 593-3052
Flat Rock Flat Rock Towers Co-op Apartments ............28744 Telegraph Road .............. (800) 593-3052
Highland Park LaBelle Towers Co-op Apartments ................33 Labelle Street .......................... (313) 731-7073
Livonia Parkside of Livonia ................................................28811 Jamison Street ................ (734) 522-1151
Plymouth St. Davids Co-op Apartments ..........................44841 Ann Arbor Road .............. (800) 593-3052
Riverview Riverview Co-op Apartments ..........................13333 Pennsylvania Road ........ (800) 593-3052
Romulus Whispering Willows Co-op Apartments ....11100 Wayne Road .................... (800) 593-3052
Southgate Southgate Co-op Apartments ..........................11255 Allen Road ........................ (800) 593-3052
Trenton Trenton Towers Co-op Apartments ..............2645 Riverside Drive .................. (800) 593-3052
Westland Westhaven Manor ..................................................34601 Elmwood ............................ (734) 729-3690
Wyandotte Bishop Co-op Apartments ..................................2651 Biddle Avenue .................... (800) 593-3052
Wyandotte Wyandotte Co-op Apartments ........................2455 Biddle Avenue .................... (800) 593-3052

Surrounding Areas
Flint / Saginaw / Midland Areas
Flint Twp. Genesee Gardens ....................................................4495 Calkins Road........................ (888) 429-1317
Saginaw Swanhaven Manor ................................................300 Kennely Road ........................ (989) 781-6909
Saginaw Wescourt ....................................................................4141 McCarty Road .................... (888) 415-1854

Grand Rapids / Muskegon Area
Grand Rapids Lincoln Square ..........................................................3121 Lake Michigan Dr. NW .... (888) 694-1816
Grand Rapids Sentinel Pointe Retirement Community ....2900 Thornhills Ave. SE ............ (866) 723-5909
Wyoming Aurora Pond ..............................................................2380 Aurora Pond Dr. SW ........ (888) 420-3128

Kalamazoo / Battle Creek / Southwest Areas
Kalamazoo City View in the Square ......................................710 Collins Street ........................ (269) 344-1681

Lansing / Jackson / Southern Area
East Lansing The Marquette..........................................................5968 Park Lake Road .................. (888) 642-7280
Lansing Grandhaven Manor................................................3215 W. Mt. Hope Avenue ...... (517) 372-4499
Lansing Grandhaven Manor II ..........................................3225 W. Mt. Hope Avenue ...... (517) 367-8990

Northern Michigan
Traverse City Glen Eagle ..................................................................3950 Sumac Drive ........................ (888) 415-5939

Wayne County (continued)
Dearborn Hgts. American House Dearborn Heights..............26600 Ann Arbor Trail...................... (313) 449-8213
Grosse Pte. Farms American House Grosse Pointe at Cottage ....161 Kercheval Avenue .................... (313) 736-5839
Livonia American House Livonia ....................................11525 Farmington Road ................ (734) 259-2662
Livonia Angel Gardens Assisted Living ........................38910 Six Mile Road ........................ (734) 464-2772
Livonia Arden Courts Memory Care Community ..32500 7 Mile Road ............................ (248) 426-7055
Livonia Aspen Assisted Living ..........................................32406 W. 7 Mile Road...................... (248) 987-4460
Livonia Manoogian Manor ................................................15775 Middlebelt Road .................. (734) 522-5780
Northville Anthology of Northville ......................................44600 Five Mile Road ...................... (248) 697-2975  
Northville Brookdale Northville ............................................40405 Six Mile Road ........................ (888) 897-1843  
Northville Pomeroy Living Northville ................................40033 W. Eight Mile Road ............ (248) 349-0400  
Plymouth Plymouth Terrace Senior Living ......................205 Haggerty Road............................ (734) 451-0700
Redford Advantage Living Center - Redford Village ....25330 W. Six Mile Road .................. (313) 531-6874
Riverview American House Riverview ..............................20300 Fort Street .............................. (844) 458-6811
Riverview The Bellaire Senior Living ..................................12621 Hale Street .............................. (734) 283-8000
Riverview Michigan House Senior Living ........................18533 Quarry Road .......................... (734) 283-6000
Southgate American House Southgate ............................16333 Allen Road .............................. (734) 329-0209
Taylor American House Southland ..............................25250 Eureka Road .......................... (734) 961-4761
Westland American House Westland Hunter ..............35700 Hunter Avenue...................... (734) 329-0430
Westland American House Westland Joy ......................39201 Joy Road .................................. (734) 329-0341
Westland American House Westland Venoy ................1660 Venoy Road .............................. (734) 325-1680
Westland Marquette House ..................................................36000 Campus Drive ........................ (734) 326-6537
Westland The Village of Westland......................................32001 Cherry Hill Road .................. (734) 728-5222

Surrounding Areas
Flint / Saginaw / Midland Areas
Bay City Brookdale Bay City ................................................734 N. Pine Road ................................ (844) 601-2687
Bay City Charter Senior Living of Bay City....................568 N. Pine Road ................................ (888) 409-9738
Davison Charter Senior Living of Davison....................10222 Lapeer Road .......................... (888) 318-2097
Flint American House North........................................3375 N. Linden Road ........................ (810) 272-9060
Frankenmuth Winter Village ..........................................................255 Mayer Road ................................ (888) 864-2034
Grand Blanc American House Grand Blanc ..........................12640 Holly Road .............................. (810) 272-9030
Midland Brookdale Midland ................................................4004 Waldo Avenue ........................ (844) 602-2574
Saginaw Brookdale Saginaw ................................................2485 McCarty Road .......................... (844) 846-2441
Swartz Creek Swank Home Assisted Living ............................9412 Miller Road ................................ (866) 981-7165

Grand Rapids / Muskegon Area
Grand Rapids American House Grand Rapids ......................2619 Kalamazoo Ave. SE ................ (616) 773-2380
Grand Rapids Vista Springs Northview ....................................3740 Vista Springs Avenue ............ (616) 777-5578
Holland American House Holland ..................................11909 James Street .......................... (616) 773-2413
Jenison American House Jenison ....................................8001 Cottonwood Drive.................. (616) 222-0868
Kentwood American House Kentwood ..............................5980 Eastern Avenue Street ........ (616) 524-4312
Spring Lake American House Spring Lake............................18100 174th Avenue ........................ (616) 828-0605
Wyoming First & Main of Metro Health Village ..........5812 Village Drive SW...................... (616) 622-2420
Wyoming Vista Springs Wyoming........................................2708 Meyer SW .................................. (616) 777-5577

Lansing / Jackson / Southern Area
Adrian Brookdale Adrian....................................................1200 Corporate Drive ...................... (844) 580-3151
Battle Creek Brookdale Battle Creek........................................191 Lois Drive ...................................... (888) 487-7311
Haslett Brookdale Meridian Assisted ..........................5346 Marsh Road .............................. (888) 309-2758
Lansing Brookdale Delta ......................................................7235 Delta Commerce Drive ........ (844) 594-5800
Portage Brookdale Portage ................................................3100 Old Centre Avenue ................ (866) 673-5994

Northern Michigan
Charlevoix American House Charlevoix ............................615 Petoskey Avenue ...................... (231) 366-4195
Petoskey American House Petoskey ................................2000 E. Mitchell Road ...................... (231) 683-4385  

Livingston County
Brighton Brookdale Brighton ............................................833 East Grand River Avenue ........ (844) 574-6630
Howell Oakhaven Manor ................................................1320 Ashebury .................................... (517) 548-9870
Howell Village Manor Retirement..............................9501 East Highland Road .................. (810) 632-6200

Macomb County
Clinton Twp. American House Lakeside ..............................15731 19 Mile Road ............................ (586) 930-0240
Clinton Twp. Rose Senior Living ..............................................44003 Partridge Creek Blvd............. (586) 840-0840
Clinton Twp. Villa Bella of Clinton Twp. ..............................15894 Nineteen Mile Road .............. (888) 792-3552
Roseville American House East I......................................17255 Common Road ........................ (586) 838-1887
Roseville American House East II ....................................18760 13 Mile Road ............................ (586) 838-2503
St. Clair Shores Lakeshore Senior Living ..................................28801 Jefferson Avenue .................... (586) 218-6228
Sterling Hgts. American House Sterling Heights ..............11255 15 Mile Road ............................ (586) 930-0242
Sterling Hgts. American House Sterling Meadows..........33433 Schoenherr Road.................... (586) 690-6939
Sterling Hgts. American House Sterling Woods ..............36430 Van Dyke Avenue .................. (586) 690-6937  
Sterling Hgts. Shorehaven ..........................................................14560 Lakeside Circle ........................ (866) 305-7731
Sterling Hgts. Town Village Sterling Heights ......................4500 Dobry Drive.................................. (877) 478-7661
Sterling Hgts. Waltonwood Lakeside ......................................14650 Lakeside Circle ........................ (586) 532-6200
Utica Northpoint Village of Utica............................45201 Northpointe Boulevard ...... (586) 739-9545
Warren Park Place - Signature American House Comm. ......29250 Heritage Park Way ................ (586) 933-5749

Oakland County
Birmingham All Seasons of Birmingham ............................111 Elm Street...................................... (248) 255-4470
Birmingham Baldwin House......................................................200 Chester Street .............................. (248) 556-3207
Bloomfield Hills Samaritas Senior Living of Bloomfield Hills....6257 Telegraph Road .......................... (248) 723-6275
Farmington Hills American House Farmington Hills ............24400 Middlebelt Road .................... (248) 809-1670
Farmington Hills The Baptist Manor..............................................30301 W. 13 Mile Road...................... (248) 626-6100
Farmington Hills Brookdale Farmington Hills ..........................36550 Grand River Avenue .............. (877) 652-0078
Farmington Hills Halsted Place ........................................................29451 Halsted ........................................ (248) 489-8988
Hazel Park American House Hazel Park ..........................777 E. Woodward Hgts. Blvd. ........ (248) 213-6767
Lake Orion Pomeroy Living Orion ......................................101 E. Scripps Road ............................ (248) 621-3100
Milford American House Milford ................................700 Napa Valley Drive ........................ (248) 295-7308
New Hudson Abbey Park at Mill River..................................28413 Abbey Lane................................ (248) 437-6550
Novi Anthology of Novi ..............................................42400 West 12 Mile Road ................ (734) 335-8439
Novi Brookdale Novi ....................................................45182 West Park Drive ...................... (877) 462-1480
Novi Rose Senior Living at Providence Park ....47400 Heritage Drive.......................... (248) 513-8900
Novi Waltonwood Twelve Oaks ............................27475 Huron Circle .............................. (248) 735-1500
Oak Park Prentis and Teitel Apartments ....................15100-15106 W. 10 Mile Road ...... (248) 661-1836
Oakland Twp. Blossom Ridge - The Cottages ........................3095 Blossom Ridge Boulevard .... (248) 759-8500
Oakland Twp. Blossom Ridge - The Duets & The Ranches ....3095 Blossom Ridge Boulevard .... (248) 759-8500
Oakland Twp. Blossom Ridge - The Residences....................3145 Lily Trail .......................................... (248) 759-8500
Pontiac American House Oakland ..............................1915 Baldwin Avenue ........................ (248) 494-4310
Pontiac Elmhaven Manor ................................................600 West Walton Boulevard .......... (248) 451-1370
Rochester Hills All Seasons of Rochester Hills ......................175 East Nawakwa .............................. (248) 237-4074
Rochester Hills American House Elmwood ............................2251 W. Auburn Road ........................ (248) 507-4727
Rochester Hills American House Stone ....................................3741 South Adams Road .................. (248) 507-4242
Rochester Hills American House Village ..................................3617 South Adams Road .................. (248) 729-0048
Rochester Hills Pomeroy Living Rochester Independent ....3434 W. South Boulevard ................ (248) 829-1030
Rochester Hills Samaritas Affordable Living ..........................2566 Walton Boulevard .................... (248) 375-1810
Rochester Hills Waltonwood University ..................................3250 Walton Boulevard .................... (248) 375-2500
Southfield Brookdale Southfield ........................................25800 W. 11 Mile Road...................... (866) 797-6553
Southfield Imperial Senior Suites ......................................27600 Franklin Road .......................... (888) 524-6606
Southfield The Park at Franklin ..........................................28301 Franklin Road .......................... (248) 277-5259
Southfield Park House Southfield ......................................27577 Lahser Road .............................. (248) 215-2238
Troy American House Troy........................................2300 Grand Haven Drive .................. (248) 556-2944
Waterford Canterbury-on-the-Lake ..................................5601 Hatchery Road............................ (248) 674-9292
Waterford Inn at Cass Lake ....................................................900 North Cass Lake Road................ (866) 674-7648
W. Bloomfield All Seasons of West Bloomfield ..................5600 Drake Road .................................. (248) 237-3169
W. Bloomfield American House West Bloomfield ............5859 W. Maple Road .......................... (248) 579-4636
W. Bloomfield Hechtman Apartments ....................................6690-6700 W. Maple Road .......... (248) 661-1836  
W. Bloomfield Meer Apartments ..............................................6760 W. Maple Road ........................ (248) 661-1836

St. Clair County
Fort Gratiot Blue Water Lodge................................................2840 Keewahdin Road .................... (888) 420-3110
Port Huron Porthaven Manor ................................................3900 Aspen Drive .............................. (810) 985-4222

Washtenaw County
Ann Arbor All Seasons Ann Arbor......................................4540 Geddes Road .............................. (734) 864-8196
Ann Arbor Brookhaven Manor ............................................401 West Oakbrook Drive ................ (734) 747-3508
Chelsea Dancey House Apts. & The Prairie Cottages ..805 West Middle Street .................... (734) 385-1323

Livingston County
Brighton Ashley Court of Brighton ....................................7400 Challis Road ...................... (810) 225-7400

Macomb County
Armada Advantage Living Center - Armada Village ........22600 West Main Street ............ (586) 784-5322
Clinton Twp. Church of Christ Assisted Living..........................23621 15 Mile Road .................. (586) 791-2471
Clinton Twp. Rose Senior Living................................................44003 Partridge Creek Blvd. ...... (586) 840-0840
Roseville American House Freedom Place Roseville ........17255 Common Road ................ (586) 838-1887
Shelby Twp. Bickford Assisted Living & Memory Care ..........48251 Schoenherr Road ............ (586) 685-5800
St. Clair Shores Lakeshore Senior Living ......................................28801 Jefferson Avenue ............ (586) 218-6228
Sterling Hts. Arden Courts Memory Care Community ..........11095 14 Mile Road .................. (586) 795-0998
Sterling Hts. Pomeroy Living Sterling ......................................2200 Fifteen Mile Road .............. (586) 554-7200
Sterling Hts. Town Village Sterling Heights ............................4500 Dobry Drive ...................... (877) 478-7661
Sterling Hts. Waltonwood Lakeside ........................................14750 Lakeside Circle ................ (586) 532-6200
Utica Brookdale Utica ..................................................45959 N. Pointe Boulevard ........ (888) 890-1956

Monroe County
Monroe Brookdale Monroe ..............................................1605 Fredericks Drive ................ (888) 725-9695

Oakland County
Auburn Hills First & Main of Auburn Hills ..............................3051 E. Walton Boulevard ........ (248) 282-4094
Bingham Farms Arden Courts Memory Care Community ..........24005 West 13 Mile Road.......... (248) 644-8100
Birmingham Sheridan at Birmingham ....................................2400 E. Lincoln Street ................ (844) 401-0587
Bloomfield Twp. First & Main of Bloomfield Township ................100 W. Square Lake Road .......... (248) 282-4088
Bloomfield Twp. Thrive Assisted Living .......................................... Helston Road ............................ (877) 541-6961
Commerce Twp. First & Main of Commerce Township ................2500 Martin Parkway ................ (248) 387-2961
Farmington Hills Brookdale Farmington Hills North......................27950 Drake Road ...................... (877) 371-2280
Farmington Hills Courtyard Manor of Farmington Hills ................29750 Farmington Road ............ (248) 539-0104
Farmington Hills Farmington Hills Inn ............................................30350 W. 12 Mile Road .............. (248) 851-9640
Farmington Hills Grand Oak Senior Living......................................28207 Grand Duke Drive............ (844) 768-0680
Holly Brookdale Grand Blanc........................................5130 Baldwin Road .................... (866) 466-0511  
Lake Orion Pomeroy Living Orion..........................................101 E. Scripps Road .................... (248) 621-3100
Novi Anthology of Novi................................................42400 West 12 Mile Road.......... (734) 335-8439  
Novi Rose Senior Living at Providence Park ..............47400 Heritage Drive ................ (248) 513-8900
Novi Waltonwood Twelve Oaks ..................................27495 Huron Circle .................... (248) 735-1030
Oak Park Coville Memory Care ..........................................15100 W. 10 Mile Road .............. (248) 661-1836
Oakland Twp. Blossom Springs - Memory Care ........................3215 Silverbell Road .................. (248) 601-0505
Rochester Hills American House Elmwood..................................2251 W. Auburn Road ................ (248) 507-4727
Rochester Hills American House Freedom Place Rochester ..........3617 S. Adams Road .................. (248) 729-0048
Rochester Hills Anthology of Rochester Hills ..............................1775 South Rochester Road ...... (248) 266-2959
Rochester Hills Pomeroy Living Rochester ..................................3466 W. South Boulevard .......... (248) 564-2200
Rochester Hills Waltonwood Main ..............................................1401 N. Rochester Road ............ (248) 601-7600
Royal Oak Chester Street Residence ....................................1725 Chester Road .................... (248) 439-6800
Royal Oak Royal Oak House..................................................1900 N. Washington Avenue .... (248) 585-2550
South Lyon Cambrian Senior Living ......................................52365 Ten Mile Road ................ (248) 344-0001
Southfield The Park at Franklin ............................................28301 Franklin Road .................. (248) 277-5259
Southfield St. Anne’s Mead Memory Care Home................16106 W. 12 Mile Road .............. (248) 557-1221
Troy Anthology of Troy ................................................3400 Livernois Road .................. (248) 282-6009
Troy Brookdale Troy ....................................................4900 Northfield Parkway .......... (877) 607-8444  
Waterford Canterbury-on-the-Lake ......................................5601 Hatchery Road .................. (248) 674-9292
Waterford Waterford Oaks Senior Care ..............................3387 Pontiac Lake Road ............ (248) 390-6602
W. Bloomfield Dorothy & Peter Brown Memory Care Pavilion ............ 6710 West Maple Road ............ (248) 661-1836 

Washtenaw County
Ann Arbor Brookdale Ann Arbor ..........................................2190 Ann Arbor-Saline Rd. ........ (844) 795-9255
Ann Arbor Brookdale W. Eisenhower Parkway....................750 W. Eisenhower Pkwy. .......... (844) 562-2545
Chelsea Towsley Village Memory Care ............................805 W. Middle Street ................ (734) 385-1323

Wayne County
Belleville Cedar Woods Assisted Living ..............................44401 I-94 S. Service Drive ........ (734) 699-2900
Canton Crystal Creek Assisted Living ..............................8121 N. Lilley Road .................... (734) 453-3203
Canton Waltonwood Cherry Hill......................................42600 Cherry Hill Road .............. (734) 981-5070 
Dearborn Beaumont Commons-Dearborn ........................16351 Rotunda Drive ................ (800) 642-4663 
Dearborn Henry Ford Village ..............................................15101 Ford Road ........................ (877) 796-3458
Grosse Pte. Farms American House Grosse Pointe at Cottage............161 Kercheval Avenue................ (313) 736-5839
Livonia Angel Gardens Assisted Living ............................38910 Six Mile Road .................. (734) 464-2772
Livonia Arden Courts Memory Care Community ..........32500 7 Mile Road .................... (248) 426-7055
Northville Anthology of Northville ......................................44600 Five Mile Road ................ (248) 697-2975
Northville Pomeroy Living Northville ..................................40033 W. 8 Mile Road ................ (248) 349-0400
Riverview The Bellaire Senior Living....................................12621 Hale Street ...................... (734) 283-8000
Riverview Michigan House Senior Living ............................18533 Quarry Road .................... (734) 283-6000

Surrounding Areas
Flint / Saginaw / Midland Areas
Bay City Brookdale Bay City ..............................................734 N. Pine Road ........................ (844) 601-2687
Davison Charter Senior Living Davison ............................10222 Lapeer Road .................... (888) 318-2097  
Midland Brookdale Midland ..............................................4004 Waldo Avenue .................. (844) 602-2574  

memory care
City Facility Name Address Phone

Surrounding Areas (continued)
Flint / Saginaw / Midland Areas
Saginaw Brookdale Saginaw ..............................................2485 McCarty Avenue................ (844) 846-2441  
Swartz Creek Swank Home Assisted Living ..............................9412 Miller Road ........................ (866) 981-7165

Grand Rapids / Muskegon Area
Grand Rapids Vista Springs Northview......................................3740 Vista Springs Ave. .............. (616) 777-5578
Holland American House Holland ....................................11909 James Street .................... (616) 773-2413
Jenison American House Jenison ....................................8001 Cottonwood Drive ............ (616) 222-0868
Kentwood American House Kentwood ................................5980 Eastern Avenue Street ...... (616) 524-4312
Spring Lake American House Spring Lake............................18100 174th Avenue .................. (616) 828-0605
Wyoming First & Main of Metro Health Village ................5812 Village Drive SW ................ (616) 622-2420

Lansing / Jackson / Southern Area
Battle Creek Brookdale Battle Creek ......................................191 Lois Drive ............................ (888) 487-7311
Haslett Brookdale Meridian Assisted..............................5346 Marsh Road ...................... (888) 309-2758
Lansing Brookdale Delta ..................................................7235 Delta Commerce Drive...... (844) 594-5800
Portage Brookdale Portage ..............................................3100 Old Centre Avenue ............ (866) 673-5994
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• Laundry Facilities  • Pets Welcome
• Resident Services Staff  • Chapel
• Beauty Salon  • Transportation  

• Libraries  • Convenience Store
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www.thebaptistmanor.org

Offering a wide variety of programs and
services designed with today’s senior in mind.

Central Office:
30301 W. 1 3 Mile Road  •  Farmington Hills, MI 48334
Phone: 248.626.6100  •  Fax: 248.539.1522Your Online Source for Senior Housing and Services!

   Access the information you need 
    24 hours a day / 7 days a week 

    • Nationwide Senior Housing &
    Services Information
    • Evaluation Tools & Checklists
    • Helpful Links

    • Maps & more...

AlternativesforSeniors.com


